
CKRI Track and Field  
2022 Spring and Summer Season Schedule 

 
Practice Location and Address: 
 
Summer: St. Louis Park High School track, 6311 Wayzata Blvd. St. Louis Park, MN 55426.  
 
CKRI Sports & Recreation Staff will be at the track entrance to check everyone in and will give everyone a COVID-19 
attestation questionnaire.  
 
Day Date  Event   Time    Location 

Spring/ Summer Session   
Sun  04/24/22   Practice    6:00-7:30pm   St. Louis Park High School  
Sun  05/01/22   Practice    6:00-7:30pm   St. Louis Park High School 
Sun  05/15/22    Practice    6:00-7:30pm   St. Louis Park High School 
Sun 05/22/22 No Practice   Dare2Tri Camp     
Sun 05/29/22  No Practice   Memorial Day Weekend   
Sun 06/05/22    Practice   6:00-7:30pm   St. Louis Park High School 
Sun  06/12/22   Practice   6:00-7:30pm   St. Louis Park High School 
Sat 06/19/22  Practice   6:00-7:30pm   St. Louis Park High School 
Sun  06/26/22    Practice   6:00-7:30pm    St. Louis Park High School  
Sun  07/03/22    No Practice    4th of July holiday      
Sun 07/10/22    Practice   6:00-7:30pm   St. Louis Park High School  
 
 
*ASUSA JR Nationals 2022 is in Denver Colorado – July 16Th to July 22rd  
 
**We use the REMIND TEXT APP for all up to the minute program reminders and announcements.  


